Thursday, November 14
Thursday, November 14
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Friday, November 15
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 16
Sunday, November 17
Sunday, November 17
Sunday, November 17
Sunday, November 17

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Location

Division

Home

Three Rivers Sportsplex Souris-MacDonald-U19

Three Rivers Sportsplex‘
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex
Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

Three Rivers Sportsplex

u19 | Chtown-ATaylor-U19

u12 LeClair

u10 Rustico-Sentner-U10

u12 Chtown-Doucette-U12

u10 Chtown-Qadri-U10

u10 Team MacCormackMacCabe

u14 Chtown-Taylor-U14

u12 Chtown-Doucette-U12

u10 Souris-Chassion-U10

u10 Team MacCormackMacCabe

u19 Chtown-Reddin-U19

u14 Souris Savers

u19 Chtown-Saulnier-U19

u10 U10MartellDuggan

u10 Rustico-Sentner-U10

u12 U12 - Rustico Riptide- Team Thompson
u14 Rustico-Deagle-U14

u19 U19 Blagdon

u12 Souris Savers- Team Penny

u10 Rustico Riptide-Gauthier

u12 Souris-Llewellyn-U12

u10 Rustico Riptide-Gauthier

u19 U19 Blagdon

u19 Souris-MacDonald-U19

u14 Chtown-Heggie-U14

u19 Montague-Robertson-U19

u19 Montague-MacDonald-U19

u10 1st Pool B
u12 1st Pool B
u14 2nd
u19 1st Place Ranked of all Pools

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

U19 Blagdon
Chtown-Dollar-U19
Chtown-Basso-U12
U10MartellDuggan
Souris-Llewellyn-U12

Souris-Chassion-U10
Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)
Chtown-Heggie-U14
Montague-Thomson
U10MartellDuggan

Rustico Riptide-Gauthier
Montague-Robertson-U19
Rustico-Deagle-U14
Montague-MacDonald-U19
Chtown-Qadri-U10
Souris-Chassion-U10
Chtown-Doucette-U12
Montague-OBrien-U14
Chtown-Saulnier-U19
LeClair

Chtown-Caissy-U10

U12 - Rustico Riptide- Team Thompson
Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)
Montague-MacDonald-U19
Chtown-Saulnier-U19
Rustico-Deagle-U14
Chtown-Miller-U19
Souris-MacDonald-U19

2nd Pool A

2nd Pool A

3rd

Wildcard



