Dat	e	Time	Location	Division	Home	vs	Away
1	Thursday, November 14	7:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U19	Souris-MacDonald-U19	VS	U19 Blagdon
2	Thursday, November 14	8:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U19	Chtown-ATaylor-U19	VS	Chtown-Dollar-U19
6	Friday, November 15	9:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U12	LeClair	VS	Chtown-Basso-U12
8	Friday, November 15	10:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Rustico-Sentner-U10	VS	U10MartellDuggan
10	Friday, November 15	11:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U12	Chtown-Doucette-U12	VS	Souris-Llewellyn-U12
12	Friday, November 15	12:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Chtown-Qadri-U10	VS	Souris-Chassion-U10
14	Friday, November 15	1:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Team MacCormackMacCabe	VS	Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)
16	Friday, November 15	2:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U14	Chtown-Taylor-U14	VS	Chtown-Heggie-U14
18	Friday, November 15	3:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U12	Chtown-Doucette-U12	VS	Montague-Thomson
20	Friday, November 15	4:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Souris-Chassion-U10	VS	U10MartellDuggan
25	Friday, November 15	5:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Team MacCormackMacCabe	VS	Rustico Riptide-Gauthier
27	Friday, November 15	6:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U19	Chtown-Reddin-U19	VS	Montague-Robertson-U19
29	Friday, November 15	7:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U14	Souris Savers	VS	Rustico-Deagle-U14
31	Friday, November 15	8:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U19	Chtown-Saulnier-U19	VS	Montague-MacDonald-U19
34	Saturday, November 16	8:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	U10MartellDuggan	VS	Chtown-Qadri-U10
36	Saturday, November 16	9:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Rustico-Sentner-U10	VS	Souris-Chassion-U10
38	Saturday, November 16	10:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U12	U12 - Rustico Riptide- Team Thompson	VS	Chtown-Doucette-U12
40	Saturday, November 16	11:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U14	Rustico-Deagle-U14	VS	Montague-OBrien-U14
42	Saturday, November 16	12:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U19	U19 Blagdon	VS	Chtown-Saulnier-U19
44	Saturday, November 16	1:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U12	Souris Savers- Team Penny	VS	LeClair
46	Saturday, November 16	2:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Rustico Riptide-Gauthier	VS	Chtown-Caissy-U10
51	Saturday, November 16	3:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U12	Souris-Llewellyn-U12	VS	U12 - Rustico Riptide- Team Thompson
56	Saturday, November 16	4:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	Rustico Riptide-Gauthier	VS	Frozen Fire (U10 Callaghan)
58	Saturday, November 16	5:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U19	U19 Blagdon	VS	Montague-MacDonald-U19
60	Saturday, November 16	6:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U19	Souris-MacDonald-U19	VS	Chtown-Saulnier-U19
62	Saturday, November 16	7:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U14	Chtown-Heggie-U14	VS	Rustico-Deagle-U14
64	Saturday, November 16	8:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U19	Montague-Robertson-U19	VS	Chtown-Miller-U19
66	Saturday, November 16	9:00 PM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U19	Montague-MacDonald-U19	VS	Souris-MacDonald-U19
68	Sunday, November 17	8:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U10	1st Pool B	VS	2nd Pool A
70	Sunday, November 17	9:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U12	1st Pool B	VS	2nd Pool A
72	Sunday, November 17	10:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U14	2nd	VS	3rd
74	Sunday, November 17	11:00 AM	Three Rivers Sportsplex	U19	1st Place Ranked of all Pools	VS	Wildcard